PAGE  1Ver: June 2001
T
H
Y
R
IS
T
O

etatS-ffOkaeP
tnerruC
revokaerB
tnerruC
gnidloH
tenrruC
ecnaticapaCetatS-ffO
Vm51=caV,zHM1=f( RMS)
.xaM .xaM .xaM .xaM .xaM .niM .pyT .xaM .pyT .xaM
VDRM VBO I@ BO VT A1@ I DRM I BO I H CO V0@ cd CO V05@ cd
V V V µA Am Am Fp Fp
AS850PST 85 77 5 5 008 051 44 66 61 42
AS560PST 56 88 5 5 008 051 93 46 51 32
AS570PST 57 89 5 5 008 051 73 75 31 02
AS090PST 09 031 5 5 008 051 43 45 21 81
AS021PST 021 061 5 5 008 051 23 84 21 71
AS041PST 041 081 5 5 008 051 92 74 9 61
AS061PST 061 022 5 5 008 051 82 34 9 51
AS091PST 091 062 5 5 008 051 82 04 8 41
AS022PST 022 003 5 5 008 051 72 04 8 41
AS572PST 572 053 5 5 008 051 72 83 8 31
AS023PST 023 004 5 5 008 051 72 83 8 31
seton )3,1( )6,5,3( )3( )3( )3( )3,2( )3( )3( )3( )3(
PAGE  2Ver: June 2001
T
H